DOWDING & PLUMMER Ltd. )

CALTHORPE HOUSE, STOCKFIELD ROAD,
BIRMINGHAM B27 6AP — ENGLAND
TEL: 0121-706-5771 FAX: 0121-708—-1052

ITEM  PART No.  QTY. DESCRIFTION ITEN  PART Na.  OTY. DESCRIFTION
i ci7ae/Lfe 1 BODY MOLLDNG 59 5513606 z WAVEY WASHER — FLW4
2 <1724 1 TP NQTOR CQVER 60 NBWSH z M2 SHAKEFROOF WASHER
3 iz 1 FRONT DUST BAG COVER 81 NBNSE I M& NUT — BINX
4 Cl458 1 DUST BAG 02 SHE0Y 1 SCRIVET
5 AYM2145 1 WATOR ASSENBLY B3 A2142 1 MOTOR PULLEY g4D 48
8  cieo 1 BACK BRACKET 94  sEBasE 1 Z0MFD RUN CAPACITAR
7 wax7ose 2 SOCKET SCREW M8x7amm 65 SRI5226 1 125MFD START CAPACITTR
n AYH1Z33 1 HANDLE ASSENHLY 66 SHI385B 1 ZCOR4—258 START RELAY
s ci7Ey 1 WELLED FRAME 67  N3X1EBR z M3X10 FOZIPAN HEAD SCREW
10 SE3300 1 CIRCUIT BREAKER 12AMP. EB N3wsF 2 M3 SPRNL WASHER
11 SBI5833 1 GABLE GLAND M16 Bl N4X1O5FE 1 M4X10 POZIPAN HEAD SCREW HRASS
12 SEBDI/NT 2 WHEEL #200 m/mfum—auck ;'1’ ::2”;;“" : &R:{A’n KN’::AR
13 SBI300S/A 2 SPRNG CAP 1/2 LFTER
14 Max1zss/c 1 SDCKET GAP SCREW NA x 125mm ;’__; ggzuﬁp } m ';F"E_Bsﬂé\gg -
o wme 1 WOORPLARSIE. TN 7e suea2 1 # 85 SPRNG 55
17 Al60 1 SPRNG #X0 x S0
18 AB&s 1 SPRNC RETAINER
L] ¢1391 1 HOSE CUP
20 9BBIZEF 1 STRETCH HOSE
21 SES6EE 1 HOBE END 32mm - BLADK
22 AYP1Q38 1 ¢80mm x 75mm DRIVE PULLEY ASSY.

23 C4x4/E 1 DIFFUSER FLOOR SEAL

24 BlIMa 1 FAD RETANER

25 AB4zZ 1 POLYETHYLENE WASHER

24 SELL® 1 DRIVE BELT 330 4B

77 A2062 1 PMILLEY SPACER

28 SHEESZ 3 440 TWIN PLASTIC WHEEL CASTDR
2 cixa 1 DRIVE BELT CLARD

30  uMaNse 5 M8 NUT - BNX

2 Maw 7 WA PLAIN WASHER

32 A2z 3 SPRNG 914 x 16

33 AZo 5 FOLOED WASHER

34 A2068 3 WITRR $TUD

L 4 PLAIN WASHER 30@¥x2.E
36 SAsbI7 3 W8 x 15 CASTOR STEM

7 wiw 4 W5 FLAN WASHER

>  AYDioDm 1 20" DRIVE PLATE ASSY.

3 MBX10SP 7 WB x 10 9CREW — POZIFAN
4 CI7BE/L 1 SKIRT AESENELY

41  MBXI0PPTT 4 MO x 20 SCREW — TAFTITE
45 U20WSP 1 W20 SPRINC WASHER

43 MZONH 1 MZD HALF NUT

44 B 1 RETAINER NLT

& 2 MEmRz 1 REINFURCING RND

46 wave 1 W4 FLAN WASHER BRASS
47  B1367/8L 1 SWIVEL END INNER — BLAGK
49 MENSE 1 MB NUT - BNX

49 MW 2 WS x 19 8/D PLAN WASHER
o MSX105F 2 M5 x 10 SCREW — POZPAN
51 Mawsp 2 Ms SPRING WASHER

52 ©1703 1 CAPATITOR MCUNTING BRACKET
53 A1944 1 AXING WASHER — #10mm
L7 A2 1 SPRNG 917 x 25

56 A1945 1 ANCHOR PIN [15mm) PLASTIC
56 SEB328 1 HOK STRP

57  saesz7 1 LCOP STRP

%] vaw 3 M x 14 O6/D PLAIN WASHER

WHEN ORDERING PLEASE QUOTE PART No. AND PART DESCRIPTION

VR—-L20 LYNX 20 DRIVE ASSEMBLY 240V
\\_ABARTON _08/02/04 16:03 PL374-4 J




